Winter Technologies LLC 1464 Hoelzer Ct Pacific, MO 63069
GAS DELIVERY SYSTEMS
Chemical Composition (%)
ASTM
Standard C Si Mn P S Ni Cr Mo
304 ≦ 0.080 ≦ 1.00 ≦ 2.00 ≦ 0.045 ≦ 0.030 8.00 – 11.00 18.00 – 20.00 -
304L ≦ 0.035 ≦ 1.00 ≦ 2.00 ≦ 0.045 ≦ 0.030 8.00 – 12.00 18.00 – 20.00 -
316 ≦ 0.080 ≦ 1.00 ≦ 2.00 ≦ 0.045 ≦ 0.030 10.00 – 14.00 16.00 – 18.00 2.00 – 3.00

• DFAR Compliant - DFAR
D E
Tube Part Number Builder
Wall ThicknessO.D. Size
• 0.020" - 020
• 0.028" - 028
• 0.035  - 035
• 0.049  - 049
• 0.065  - 065
• 0.083  - 083
• 0.095  - 095
• 0.109  - 109
• 0.120  - 120
Material
• 304/L - 304L
• 316/L - 316L
• VIM/VAR - VIMVAR
•  Monel - 400
• Hastelloy C22 - C22
• Hastelloy C276 - C276
Service/Special Request
Example: WT20S06049316LTCC
WT20 - Process
S - Seamless
06 - 3/8" OD
049 - 0.049" Wall Thickness
316L - 316/L Grade
TCC - Thermocouple Cleaned
*In our Wintech BA part numbers, the Seamless/Welded
designator comes after the sizing.*
Example:
WTBA04035S316LCFOS
WTBA - Process
04 - 1/4" OD
035 - 0.035" Wall Thickness
S - Seamless
304L - 304/L Grade
CFOS - Cleaned for Oxygen Service
Contact WinTech UHP for other materials, sizes, or wall thickness.
Winter Technologies LLC Ph# 636-271-6400 sales@winter-technologies.com
• WT15
Go Cardinals
Highlight
Go Cardinals
Highlight
Go Cardinals
Highlight
Fitting Process
Dimensional
Inspection
Cleanroom
He Test
Raw Material
Inspection
Cut
Machine
Pull
Bend
Weld
O.D.Finishing
Process
I.D. Finishing
Process
Cleaning
System
Passivation
Cleanroom
DI Rinse & N2
CDA Purge
Visual
Inspection

• DFAR Compliant - DFAR
O.D. Size Service/Special Request
Fitting Part Number Builder
• 90° Elbow - 2WW
• 45° Elbow- 3WW
• Red Tee - 7RWWW
• Conc Red - 31WW
• Equal Tee - 7WWW
• End Cap - 16W
Configuration
*contact WinTech for COAX
*part numbers for fittings based off of 316/L, for other alloys contact WinTech
C D
Winter Technologies LLC Ph# 636-271-6400 sales@winter-technologies.com
• WT15
Tubing Specifications
To complete part number add
product specification.
Example:  WT10S04035316L
*Available in straight lengths
and coils.
(Coils available in seamless up
to 1" OD)
od
wall
Contain Process
Part no. Material
Part no. Process Tube
OD  Wall
P roce s s
Contain
 OD Wall
Coaxial Tubing
Specifications
To complete part number
add product specification.
Example:  CX04S08SWT10
OD Wall lb/ft
lb/ft
S04035 316L SS SMLS .250 .035 .080
S06035 316L SS SMLS .375 .035 .130
316L SS SMLS .500 .049 .240
S12065 316L SS SMLS .750 .065 .480
W16065 316L SS WLD 1.00 .065 .650
S16065 316L SS SMLS 1.00 .065 .650
W24065 316L SS WLD 1.50 .065 1.00
S24065 316L SS SMLS 1.50 .065 1.00
W32065 316L SS WLD 2.00 .065 1.34
S32065 316L SS SMLS 2.00 .065 1.34
W48065 316L SS WLD 3.00 .065 2.03
W64083 316L SS WLD 4.00 .083 3.47
CX04S08S .250 .035 .500 .049 .320
CX06S10S .375 .035 .625 .049 .490
CX08S12S .500 .049 .750 .065 .720
CX12S16S .750 .065 1.00 .065 1.13
CX16S20S
316L SS SMLS
316L SS SMLS
316L SS SMLS
316L SS SMLS
316L SS SMLS 1.00 .065 1.25 .065 1.52
S08049
10/15 20 BA
10/15 20 BA
S02028
S02020
316L SS SMLS
316L SS SMLS
.125
.125